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Our CONSIGNMENTS can now be viewed after 12 Noon on Mondays by uoing to WWW.grassantgrain.com s loaging onto the online subscription

ONLINE BIDDING AVAILABLE AT LmnaAuctions.COM

HEIFERS — 550-900 LBS

We had several consignments of fall calves
offered for our sale Friday, June 27, which
were finding a very good demand, and

were selling fully steady with our last sale
of June 13. Several 200-300 Ib. calves were
offered, which were finding very good
interest. A large offering of weigh cows sold
fully steady while the bulls sold weaker. We
had some young fall calving cows which
were in good demand.

COWS & HEIFERETTES — 800-2150 LBS.
Ottawa 1 blk 810@242.00
Chapman 1 blk 965@238.00
Ottawa 1 blk 1100@236.00
Pawnee City, NE 2 xbred 927@232.00
Ottawa 1 blk 1025@230.00
Chapman 1 blk 1135@210.00
Pawnee City, NE 1 blk 1125@206.00
Manhattan 1 Herf 860@205.00
Wamego 1 blk 1130@204.00
Pawnee City, NE 1 xbred 820@200.00
Wilsey 1 blk 930@192.00
Mahaska 1 blk 1340@188.00
Westmoreland 1 Char 1500@184.00
Mahaska 1 blk 1325@183.00
Westmoreland 1 blk 1285@179.00
White City 1 blk 1400@175.00
Ottawa 1 blk 1200@174.00
Mahaska 1 blk 1355@174.00
White City 1 blk 1560@173.00
Dwight 1 blk 1420@172.00
Leonardville 1 blk 1970@171.00
White City 5 blk 1372@168.00
Dwight 2 blk 1502@167.00
Mahaska 1 blk 1675@166.00
Dwight 1 blk 1435@166.00

Hugo, CO
Courtland, NE
Gardner
Hugo, CO
Washington
Manhattan
Pawnee City, NE
Washington
Washington
Pawnee City, NE
Manhattan
Courtland, NE
Alma
Manhattan
Frankfort
Baldwin City
Manhattan
Baldwin City
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Pawnee City, NE
Gardner
Baldwin City
Nortonville
Pawnee City, NE
Baldwin City
Pawnee City, NE

cows

AGE BRED
32 Rd Ang 3 6-7 @3860.00H

4 Rd Ang 3
6 blk 3
5 Rd Ang 3
1 xbred
1 bwf
1 xbred
2 xbred
1 blk
1 xbred
2 xbred
5 blk
1 xbred
1 blk
1 xbred
1 bwf
1 blk
2 blk
2 blk
1 blk
1 blk
2 xbred
1 blk
1 bwf
1 xbred
1 xbred
1 blk
2 xbred
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@3850.00H
@3775.00H
@3700.00H
@3525.00H
@3425.00H
@3325.00H
@3000.00H
@2875.00H
@2825.00H

6-7 @2810.00H
6-7 @2800.00H

@2700.00H
@2650.00H
@2610.00H
@2600.00H
@2550.00H
@2525.00H
@2500.00H
@2450.00H
@2425.00H
@2425.00H
@2400.00H
@2400.00H
@2375.00H
@2300.00H
@2150.00H
@2000.00H

HEIFERS — 225-550 LBS.

Dwight
Waverly
Dwight
McLouth
Dwight

5 blk
5 blk
6 blk
6 blk
6 blk

241@515.00
327 @452.00
319@450.00
345@437.00
359@427.00

Berryton
Centralia
Centralia
Pomona
Axtell
Centralia
Axtell
Centralia
Leavenworth

8 blk
6 Herf
10 blk
14 blk
15 blk
4 blk
4 blk
5 blk
4 blk

578@364.00
572@352.00
596 @350.00
667 @326.00
652@325.00
706 @309.00
795@295.00
806@277.00
892@260.00

STEERS — 225-550 LBS.

McLouth
Dwight
Dwight
Axtell
McLouth
Baldwin City
Manhattan
Centralia
Manhattan

5 blk
13 blk
7 blk

5 xbred

8 blk
10 blk
6 blk
8 Herf
9 blk

325@540.00
315@536.00
248@515.00
448@446.00
462@444.00
480@442.00
473@424.00
540@380.00
545@362.00

STEERS — 550-875 LBS.

Baldwin City
Centralia
Axtell
Manhattan
Pomona
Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Axtell
Oskaloosa

14 blk
4 blk
4 blk
8 blk
9 blk
6 blk
7 blk
11 blk
7 blk
4 blk
4 Herf

578@410.00
558 @408.00
575@406.00
563@399.00
655@381.00
659@380.00
692@351.50
733@341.00
726 @339.50
726 @325.00
720@312.00

4 blk
10 blk
8 blk

BABY CALVES
1 xbred 190@1300.00H
1 xbred 185@1275.00H
1 blk 195@1250.00H
1 mix 225@1200.00H
1 xbred 235@1200.00H
1 xbred 220@1125.00H
2 xbred 107@1010.00H
1 blk @1000.00H
1 blk 345@1000.00H
1 blk 65@700.00H

BULLS — 1025-2225 LBS.
Summerfield 1 blk 1925@235.00
Frankfort 1 Ang 1040@221.00
Westmoreland 1 blk 2085@218.00
Westmoreland 1 blk 1770@217.00
Onaga 1 Herf 2095@215.00
Dwight 1 blk 1785@215.00
Manhattan 1 bwf 1535@214.00
Leonardville 1 blk 2205@206.00
Dwight 1 blk 1655@198.00
Manhattan 1 blk 1350@188.00
Delia 1 blk 1580@186.00
Pawnee City, NE 1 xbred 1825@184.00
Frankfort 1 blk 1230@182.00
Grantville 1 Herf 1385@174.00
Onaga 1 blk 1475@173.00
St. George 1 blk 1310@170.00

827@310.00
853@305.00
805@304.00

Leavenworth
Centralia
Pomona

Axtell
Frankfort
Axtell
Holton
Frankfort
Holton
Axtell

Alma
Havensville
Randolph

EARLY CONSIGNMENTS FOR JULY 11:

* 38 Homeraised Angus strs (off grass / 2 complete rd shots / no implants) 700-800

* 50 Choice reputation Red Angus strs & replacement quality hfrs (weaned 40 days / 3 rd shots

Concordia 1 Ang 1415@165.00 / off grass) 550-650

Mahaska 1 blk 1515@164.00
Westmoreland 1 blk 1395@163.00
Seneca 1 blk 1545@163.00
Mahaska 1 blk 1685@162.00
Westmoreland 1 Herf 1030@159.00
Wamego 1 xbred 970@158.00
Centralia 1 bwf 2130@157.00
Manhattan 1 Hols 1355@156.00

17 blk
8 blk

4 xbred
5 blk
14 blk
6 blk

7 blk

5 blk

5 blk

422@416.00
480@387.00
481@382.00
516@380.00
525@380.00
525@377.00
476 @374.00
544@367.00
415@360.00

Baldwin City
Lebo
Randolph
Axtell
Baldwin City
Pomona
McLouth
Manhattan
Manhattan

Selling around 11:00 AM
., * 90 Big fancy gentle Red Angus and 35 big fancy black (OCV) fall bred 1st calf
s hfrs, Don Johnson LBW Angus bulls turned in Nov 1 for Aug & Sept calving.
i Before breeding, shots include: BoviShield Gold FP5VL5, Brucella Abortis RB 51
"{_(Vibrio Lepto vaccine). 1st preg check vaccinations: ViraShield 6 VL5, Vision 7,
“poured Clean-Up, all hfrs running on native grass.
¢ 21 blk and BWF cows, 3-4 yrs old, bred Barrett Black Angus bulls, calving now thru Sept.
Westmoreland 1 xbred 1110@155.00 Cows are sired by F|nk & Barrett Angus bulls or Van Newkirk Herf bulls.
* 6 F1 Char Angus cross bred cows, 3-4 yrs old, bred Barrett Black Angus bulls, calving now
through Sept. Cows are sired by Fink Char bulls. Very gentle!
* 25 Red Angus hfr pairs. Calves are Red Angus sired and born in Feb and March. Hfrs: ViraSh-
ield 6 VL5 / Safeguard oral dewormer / Cydectin Pour on / fly tags. Calves: Vista Once /
Vision 7 Spur with Somnus / Autogenous pink eye shot. Safeguard oral / Cydectin Pour on
/ fly tags / bull calves castrated. Hfrs have been exposed since May 23rd to half brother Blk
Angus Sons of SAV Downpour. Hfrs originated off Pieper Ranch in Nebraska / very gentle /
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VISIT US ON THE WEB FOR DAILY CONSIGNMENT UPDATES AT WWW.MCCLIVESTOCK.COM
FIELD REPRESENTATIVES

DAN COATES ANDREW SYLVESTER
BALDWIN WAMEGO
785-418-4524 785-456-4352

JOHN CLINE
ONAGA
Cell: 785-532-8381

BRENT MILLER
ALMA
785-765-3467

Cell: 785-587-7824

TOM TAUL
MANHATTAN
Cell:785-556-1422

DALTON HOOK
LYNDON
785-219-2908

LELAND BAILEY
TOPEKA
785-286-1107

ALAN HUBBARD
OLSBURG
785-468-3552
Cell: 785-410-5011

BRYCE HECK
LINN
785-348-5448

Cell: 785-447-0456

LARRY SCHRICK
EASTON
913-547-1315

SAM GRIFFIN
BURNS
620-726-5877

Cell: 620-382-7502




